
                                      River Ridge Invitational
                                        Wisconsin Badger Camp
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1018  Samuel Kramer                 10  Prairie du Chien              18:36.8  6:00 
      2    2  861  Logan Brudos                  10  De Soto                       18:50.1  6:04 
      3    3 1053  Luke Patterson                11  River Ridge                   19:09.3  6:10 
      4    4 1068  Lakota Brewer                  9  Riverdale                     19:17.4  6:13 
      5      1087  Gabriel Hamann                11  Seneca                        19:20.3  6:14 
      6    5  960  Arlon Walter                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:29.4  6:17 
      7    6  947  Sam Miller                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:31.5  6:18 
      8    7 1014  Spencer Foley                 11  Prairie du Chien              19:36.4  6:19 
      9    8  940  Ryther Gehrke                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:56.5  6:26 
     10    9  951  Theo Parr                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:00.2  6:27 
     11      1094  Carter Kettler                12  Shullsburg/Belmont            20:09.0  6:30 
     12      1086  Jaren Grimsled                11  Seneca                        20:18.9  6:33 
     13   10 1121  Brett Wagner                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:24.1  6:34 
     14      1095  Tucker Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            20:29.7  6:36 
     15   11  941  Zach Hanson                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:34.7  6:38 
     16   12 1075  Richie Stitzer                12  Riverdale                     20:55.6  6:45 
     17   13 1120  Nolan Reed-Mullikin            9  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:58.5  6:46 
     18   14  863  Seth Greeno                   11  De Soto                       20:59.2  6:46 
     19   15  980  Grant Kuberski                10  Pecatonica/Argyle             21:01.7  6:47 
     20   16 1070  Carson Knight                 11  Riverdale                     21:07.3  6:48 
     21   17  946  Lane Miller                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:14.0  6:51 
     22   18  949  Jeff Olsen                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:14.1  6:51 
     23   19 1051  Colton Moris                  11  River Ridge                   21:18.9  6:52 
     24   20 1054  Mason Pecinovsky              10  River Ridge                   21:23.8  6:54 
     25   21  867  Brad Yaktin                    9  De Soto                       21:26.3  6:55 
     26   22 1045  Wyatt Bausch                  11  River Ridge                   21:31.4  6:56 
     27   23  866  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       11  De Soto                       21:46.3  7:01 
     28   24  864  Jose Johnson                   9  De Soto                       21:47.1  7:01 
     29       937  Aaron Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:47.2  7:01 
     30   25 1114  Parker McCullick              11  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:48.1  7:02 
     31      1093  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont            22:13.7  7:10 
     32   26 1049  Rylan Linder                  12  River Ridge                   22:45.6  7:20 
     33       948  Jace Nagel                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:55.2  7:23 
     34   27 1047  Brady Burmeister              12  River Ridge                   22:55.8  7:23 
     35      1084  Thomas Caya                   11  Seneca                        23:01.1  7:25 
     36   28  979  Samuel Koch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:16.8  7:30 
     37   29 1017  Joseph Kramer                 10  Prairie du Chien              23:19.1  7:31 
     38   30  862  Silas Buchner                 11  De Soto                       23:21.3  7:32 
     39   31  975  Trevor Doescher               11  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:26.9  7:33 
     40   32  860  Trenton Baldwin               11  De Soto                       23:33.6  7:35 
     41      1097  Gabe Wedig                     9  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:33.8  7:36 
     42   33 1117  Clint Mitchell                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:52.4  7:42 
     43       865  Kaden Knutson                 11  De Soto                       23:57.6  7:43 
     44   34  977  Eli Harris                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle             24:08.1  7:47 
     45   35 1015  Tyler Harris                  12  Prairie du Chien              24:20.6  7:51 
     46   36 1071  Max Mathews                    9  Riverdale                     24:27.4  7:53 
     47       868  Oscar Zink                     9  De Soto                       24:45.6  7:59 
     48      1089  Seaver Rewey                  12  Seneca                        25:01.8  8:04 
     49   37 1016  Lane Henderson                 9  Prairie du Chien              25:04.8  8:05 
     50   38 1113  Julius Cooley                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben               25:05.7  8:05 
     51   39 1023  Finnian Stafford-Johnson      10  Prairie du Chien              25:08.3  8:06 
     52   40 1116  Theodore Millin               10  Wauzeka-Steuben               25:23.9  8:11 
     53   41 1046  Luke Breuer                   10  River Ridge                   25:33.6  8:14 
     54      1048  Colton Kirschbaum             10  River Ridge                   25:34.1  8:14 
     55   42  983  Braelyn Meinert               11  Pecatonica/Argyle             25:41.4  8:17 
     56       953  Nikoli Rose                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:42.4  8:17 
     57   43 1019  Caleb Mezera                  10  Prairie du Chien              25:50.2  8:19 
     58   44 1115  Andrew Mezera                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:40.3  8:36 
     59   45  990  Bryce Slater                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle             27:42.7  8:56 
     60   46  982  Caleb McKenna                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle             27:53.2  8:59 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61       945  Carson Krings                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:52.2  9:18 
     62       936  Ethan Bass                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:09.9  9:24 
     63       961  Rhet Wiegel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:03.5  9:41 
     64       991  Max Soper                      9  Pecatonica/Argyle             30:05.8  9:42 
     65       958  Nico Valdez                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             32:25.0 10:27 
     66   47 1076  Matthew Wallin                11  Riverdale                     33:56.0 10:56 
     67       978  Matthew Jayne                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle             35:28.5 11:26 
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       1.    39  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:54.5  99:32.3 1:05.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Arlon Walter              10 19:29.4
       2      6  Sam Miller                11 19:31.5
       3      8  Ryther Gehrke             12 19:56.5
       4      9  Theo Parr                 10 20:00.2
       5     11  Zach Hanson               11 20:34.7
       6   ( 17) Lane Miller                9 21:14.0
       7   ( 18) Jeff Olsen                10 21:14.1

       2.    84  De Soto                                    (20:57.8  104:49.0 2:57.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Logan Brudos              10 18:50.1
       2     14  Seth Greeno               11 20:59.2
       3     21  Brad Yaktin                9 21:26.3
       4     23  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   11 21:46.3
       5     24  Jose Johnson               9 21:47.1
       6   ( 30) Silas Buchner             11 23:21.3
       7   ( 32) Trenton Baldwin           11 23:33.6

       3.    90  River Ridge                                (21:13.8  106:09.0 3:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Luke Patterson            11 19:09.3
       2     19  Colton Moris              11 21:18.9
       3     20  Mason Pecinovsky          10 21:23.8
       4     22  Wyatt Bausch              11 21:31.4
       5     26  Rylan Linder              12 22:45.6
       6   ( 27) Brady Burmeister          12 22:55.8
       7   ( 41) Luke Breuer               10 25:33.6

       4.   109  Prairie du Chien                           (22:11.6  110:57.7 6:28.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samuel Kramer             10 18:36.8
       2      7  Spencer Foley             11 19:36.4
       3     29  Joseph Kramer             10 23:19.1
       4     35  Tyler Harris              12 24:20.6
       5     37  Lane Henderson             9 25:04.8
       6   ( 39) Finnian Stafford-Johnson  10 25:08.3
       7   ( 43) Caleb Mezera              10 25:50.2

       5.   115  Riverdale                                  (23:56.8  119:43.714:38.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lakota Brewer              9 19:17.4
       2     12  Richie Stitzer            12 20:55.6
       3     16  Carson Knight             11 21:07.3
       4     36  Max Mathews                9 24:27.4
       5     47  Matthew Wallin            11 33:56.0

       6.   119  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (22:25.8  112:08.8 4:41.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Brett Wagner              11 20:24.1
       2     13  Nolan Reed-Mullikin        9 20:58.5
       3     25  Parker McCullick          11 21:48.1
       4     33  Clint Mitchell            10 23:52.4
       5     38  Julius Cooley             10 25:05.7
       6   ( 40) Theodore Millin           10 25:23.9
       7   ( 44) Andrew Mezera             10 26:40.3
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       7.   150  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (23:31.0  117:34.9 4:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Grant Kuberski            10 21:01.7
       2     28  Samuel Koch               11 23:16.8
       3     31  Trevor Doescher           11 23:26.9
       4     34  Eli Harris                10 24:08.1
       5     42  Braelyn Meinert           11 25:41.4
       6   ( 45) Bryce Slater              10 27:42.7
       7   ( 46) Caleb McKenna             10 27:53.2
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.66 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  984  Landon Newman                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle             10:00.2  6:02 
      2    2  988  Ayden Slater                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle             10:07.0  6:06 
      3    3 1074  Wyatt Schramm                  8  Riverdale                     10:10.6  6:08 
      4    4  899  Boden Chambers                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      10:18.5  6:13 
      5    5  896  Nolan Allendorf                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      10:28.6  6:19 
      6      1022  Landon Smith                   8  Prairie du Chien              10:36.8  6:24 
      7    6  939  Bennett Gehrke                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:45.5  6:29 
      8    7  916  Logan Swinehart                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      10:47.6  6:31 
      9    8 1073  James Schramm                  8  Riverdale                     10:49.1  6:32 
     10    9  907  Talon Knutson                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      11:09.9  6:44 
     11   10  902  Arrow Greenwood                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      11:11.9  6:45 
     12   11  943  Talan Johnson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:14.6  6:47 
     13   12  974  Kaleb Baumann                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle             11:23.1  6:52 
     14   13  911  Leif Nelson                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      11:27.4  6:55 
     15   14  959  Brady Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:29.9  6:56 
     16   15  914  Blake Robb                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      11:34.6  6:59 
     17   16  955  Braden Turgasen                8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:36.8  7:00 
     18      1122  Cody Wagner                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:39.5  7:02 
     19       880  Kyle Greeno                    8  De Soto Middle School         11:43.0  7:04 
     20       900  Jack Christopher               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      11:50.7  7:09 
     21      1118  Dominic Peralta                8  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:52.0  7:09 
     22   17 1069  Clark Jillson                  7  Riverdale                     11:52.1  7:09 
     23       909  Jace McReynolds                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      11:52.6  7:10 
     24       903  Augie Hatch                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      12:04.1  7:17 
     25       912  Aiden Patterson                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      12:06.2  7:18 
     26      1025  Lexton Stovey                  6  Prairie du Chien              12:06.8  7:18 
     27       901  Ben Engel                      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      12:14.3  7:23 
     28       897  Eli Brokopp                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      12:19.2  7:26 
     29      1055  Korbin Taylor                  5  River Ridge                   12:25.1  7:29 
     30   18  954  Wesley Rose                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:28.2  7:31 
     31       917  Jack Tippett                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      12:35.0  7:35 
     32   19 1077  Blake Wiitanen                 7  Riverdale                     12:35.1  7:35 
     33   20  944  Gavin Kreger                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:38.0  7:37 
     34   21  989  Bryar Slater                   6  Pecatonica/Argyle             12:53.5  7:46 
     35   22  985  Tristan Olson                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle             12:55.1  7:47 
     36   23  992  Owen Webster                   6  Pecatonica/Argyle             12:55.3  7:48 
     37       915  Jameson Steffes                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      13:08.4  7:55 
     38   24  964  Peyton Zitzner                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:24.8  8:05 
     39       910  Brayden McWilliams             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      13:50.2  8:21 
     40       920  Parker Wilson                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      13:54.4  8:23 
     41       906  Liam Kabat                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      13:59.4  8:26 
     42      1050  Bryce Mason                    8  River Ridge                   14:15.5  8:36 
     43      1083  Zeke Aspenson                  7  Seneca                        14:21.1  8:39 
     44   25  987  Preston Rosebrook              6  Pecatonica/Argyle             14:25.4  8:42 
     45       963  Charlie Zelhofer               8  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:31.0  8:45 
     46      1024  Oliver Stafford-Johnson        8  Prairie du Chien              14:31.3  8:45 
     47       918  Tyson Wahlen                   8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      14:45.6  8:54 
     48      1088  Reid Hamann                    7  Seneca                        14:56.9  9:01 
     49       957  Lucas Turgasen                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:00.2  9:03 
     50      1119  Jonah Peralta                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               15:05.5  9:06 
     51      1044  Asher Achenbach                8  River Ridge                   15:22.0  9:16 
     52       878  Brewer Bailey                  8  De Soto Middle School         15:42.9  9:29 
     53       950  Levi Palmer                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:56.2  9:37 
     54       942  Devin Hill-Shelton             6  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:56.3  9:37 
     55   26 1078  Mark Wilkie                    7  Riverdale                     16:52.9 10:11 
     56      1052  Nathanial Parker               8  River Ridge                   17:06.6 10:19 
     57       938  Luke Frederickson              6  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:15.1 10:24 
     58       952  Xan Robertson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:18.8 10:26 
     59       905  Owen Jenkins                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      17:37.3 10:37 
     60       913  Kegan Patterson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      17:57.9 10:50 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61       904  Jensen Hertrampf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      18:07.2 10:55 
     62      1090  Hunter Seely-Day               6  Seneca                        18:57.1 11:25 
     63       898  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      19:16.8 11:37 
     64      1085  Colby Dudenbostel              6  Seneca                        24:33.4 14:48 
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       1.    35  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:47.3  53:56.5 0:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Boden Chambers             8 10:18.5
       2      5  Nolan Allendorf            8 10:28.6
       3      7  Logan Swinehart            8 10:47.6
       4      9  Talon Knutson              6 11:09.9
       5     10  Arrow Greenwood            7 11:11.9
       6   ( 13) Leif Nelson                8 11:27.4
       7   ( 15) Blake Robb                 8 11:34.6

       2.    58  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (11:27.8  57:18.9 2:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Landon Newman              8 10:00.2
       2      2  Ayden Slater               8 10:07.0
       3     12  Kaleb Baumann              7 11:23.1
       4     21  Bryar Slater               6 12:53.5
       5     22  Tristan Olson              7 12:55.1
       6   ( 23) Owen Webster               6 12:55.3
       7   ( 25) Preston Rosebrook          6 14:25.4

       3.    65  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (11:31.0  57:35.0 1:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Bennett Gehrke             8 10:45.5
       2     11  Talan Johnson              6 11:14.6
       3     14  Brady Walker               6 11:29.9
       4     16  Braden Turgasen            8 11:36.8
       5     18  Wesley Rose                8 12:28.2
       6   ( 20) Gavin Kreger               8 12:38.0
       7   ( 24) Peyton Zitzner             6 13:24.8

       4.    73  Riverdale                                  (12:28.0  62:19.8 6:42.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Wyatt Schramm              8 10:10.6
       2      8  James Schramm              8 10:49.1
       3     17  Clark Jillson              7 11:52.1
       4     19  Blake Wiitanen             7 12:35.1
       5     26  Mark Wilkie                7 16:52.9


